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3
15:40

1400 m
45.831 €

Flach

Lincoln Nautilus Race
Rennpreis: 45.831 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years (Purses distributed to 6 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1400

Box: 9
ML: 22,0

59.50

Awab
3j. bf H (Street Sense - Impossible Tale)

Trainer: Musabbeh Al Mheiri
Besitzer: Mustafa Ahmed Teeka

Daniel Tudhope

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    33.483 €37.450 €
24.01 Meydan/Dubai 4 55.0 1600 163.905 19,0 Daniel Tudhope Golden Vekoma, Heart Of Honor, Royal Fav
03.01 Meydan/Dubai 5 55.0 1400 70.245 4,5 Daniel Tudhope Golden Vekoma, Nimble Boy, Rammayy
08.11 Meydan/Dubai 1 55.0 1400 38.635 12,0 Daniel Tudhope Awab, Diamond Dealer, Norato
30.10 Meydan/Dubai 4 1000 Daniel Tudhope Flama Sunshine, Mesyaal, Golden Redempt

2
Box: 2
ML: 12,0

59.50

Sir Harmony
3j. hp W (Speightster - Woodland Harmony)

Trainer: Ahmad Bin Harmash
Besitzer: Hamdan Sultan Al Subousi

Connor Beasley

2025: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.443 €12.799 €
18.01 Jebel Ali 7 59.5 1200 16.859 Connor Beasley Galactic Star, On The Way, Arz Lebnan
06.01 Jebel Ali 1 57.0 10 140.490.141 Connor Beasley Sir Harmony, Military Order, Wraithy
30.11 Jebel Ali 3 57.0 1400 16.859 Connor Beasley Rammayy, Dubay, Sir Harmony
08.11 Meydan/Dubai 5 55.0 1400 38.635 4,1 Connor Beasley Awab, Diamond Dealer, Norato
23.10 Jebel Ali 1 8000 Connor Beasley Sir Harmony, Tabdeel, Elzaami

3
Box: 10
ML: 83,0

57.00

Casino Bay
3j. bf H (Complexity - Bares Tripper)

Trainer: Bhupat Seemar
Besitzer: Casino Forge

Patrick Cosgrave

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    506 €566 €
07.02 Meydan/Dubai 7 57.0 1600 40.977 35,0 Patrick Cosgrave Moon Blade, Poet Orten, Galactic Star
18.01 Jebel Ali 5 57.0 1200 16.859 Patrick Cosgrave Galactic Star, On The Way, Arz Lebnan
31.12 Jebel Ali 3 8000 Patrick Cosgrave Indicate, Celtic Voyager, Casino Bay

4
Box: 6

57.00

Desert Shield
3j. bf W (Gunnevera - Emotional Roar)

Trainer: Simon & Ed Crisford
Besitzer: Victorious

Patrick Dobbs

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    843 €943 €
28.12 Jebel Ali 4 57.0 1600 14.049 Silvestre De Sousa Exculpation, Honest Moon, Dubay
18.11 Wolverhampton ( 5 59.0 1200 Harry Davies

5
B

Box: 3
ML: 35,0

57.00

Diamond Dealer
3j. hp H (Lord Nelson - Catching Diamonds)

Trainer: Bhupat Seemar
Besitzer: Vaibhav Shah

Tadhg O'Shea

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    12.328 €13.789 €
07.02 Meydan/Dubai 5 57.0 1600 40.977 14,0 Richard Mullen Moon Blade, Poet Orten, Galactic Star
06.01 Jebel Ali 6 57.0 10 140.490.141 Tadhg O'Shea Sir Harmony, Military Order, Wraithy
07.12 Jebel Ali 2 57.0 1400 16.859 Tadhg O'Shea Gallant Blade, Diamond Dealer, Exculpation
08.11 Meydan/Dubai 2 55.0 1400 38.635 2,8 Tadhg O'Shea Awab, Diamond Dealer, Norato
16.10 Meydan/Dubai 1 1000 Tadhg O'Shea Diamond Dealer, Free World

6
B

Box: 11

57.00

Dubay
3j. gr H (Bolt D'Oro - Reinita)

Trainer: Bhupat Seemar
Besitzer: Faisal Mohammed A. Alqahta

Non Partant

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    4.917 €5.500 €
28.12 Jebel Ali 3 57.0 1600 14.049 Tadhg O'Shea Exculpation, Honest Moon, Dubay
30.11 Jebel Ali 2 57.0 1400 16.859 Tadhg O'Shea Rammayy, Dubay, Sir Harmony
30.10 Meydan/Dubai 6 1000 Patrick Cosgrave Flama Sunshine, Mesyaal, Golden Redempt

7
Box: 7
ML: 12,0

57.00

Golden Redemption
3j. b H (Medaglia D'Oro - Redemption Day)

Trainer: Bhupat Seemar
Besitzer: Saeed Suhail

Richard Mullen

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.701 €9.732 €
01.02 Jebel Ali 5 57.0 1400 16.859 Tadhg O'Shea African Candy, On The Way, Feeraas
10.01 Meydan/Dubai 11 57.0 1600 40.977 5,7 Tadhg O'Shea Heart Of Honor, Royal Favour, Undefeated
13.12 Meydan/Dubai 2 57.0 1200 40.977 6,3 Richard Mullen Noogool, Golden Redemption, Dark Saffron
30.10 Meydan/Dubai 3 1000 Tadhg O'Shea Flama Sunshine, Mesyaal, Golden Redempt

8
B

Box: 8

57.00

Maestro Del Mar
3j. b H (Grendisar - Aldara)

Trainer: Ali Al Badwawi
Besitzer: Sultan Saeed Harib, Sumir Ak

Qais Al Busaidi

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
31.01 Meydan/Dubai 7 57.0 1900 40.977 27,0 Marco Ghiani Undefeated, Honest Moon, Estmrar
15.01 Meydan/Dubai 1 1000 Bernardo Pinheiro Maestro Del Mar, La Senora, Modahim
18.12 Jebel Ali 7 8000 Sam Hitchcott Open Road, Saarim, Arabian Story

9
B

Box: 4

57.00

Manea
3j. b H (Gun Runner - Solar Surge)

Trainer: Bhupat Seemar
Besitzer: Minhaj Stable

Lorenzo Putzulu

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
10.01 Meydan/Dubai 9 57.0 1600 40.977 75,0 Richard Mullen Heart Of Honor, Royal Favour, Undefeated
30.10 Meydan/Dubai 7 1000 Tadhg O'Shea Military Order, Undefeated, Alsayel

10
Box: 1

57.00

Nedawy
3j. b H (Instagrand - Upstager)

Trainer: Rashed Bouresly
Besitzer: Bouresly Racing Syndicate

Adrie De Vries

2025: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.905 €8.841 €
31.01 Meydan/Dubai 4 57.0 1600 117.075 111,0 Bernardo Pinheiro Hallasan, Al Qudra, The Fingal Raven
10.01 Meydan/Dubai 12 57.0 1200 70.245 76,0 Oscar Chavez Symbol Of Honour, West Acre, Dark Saffron
03.01 Meydan/Dubai 11 55.0 1400 70.245 30,0 Oscar Chavez Golden Vekoma, Nimble Boy, Rammayy
30.11 Jebel Ali 5 57.0 1400 16.859 Richard Mullen Rammayy, Dubay, Sir Harmony
16.11 Jebel Ali 3 57.0 1200 14.049 Kok Wei Hoong Rammayy, Matchable, Nedawy

11
Box: 5
ML: 62,0

57.00

Political Truth
3j. gr H (Liam's Map - Partisan Politics)

Trainer: Salem Bin Ghadayer
Besitzer: Sh Hamdan Bin Mohammed 

Bernardo Pinheiro

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
07.02 Meydan/Dubai 9 57.0 1600 40.977 48,0 Xavier Ziani Moon Blade, Poet Orten, Galactic Star
22.01 Jebel Ali 3 8000 Xavier Ziani Chrono King, Star Chamber, Political Truth

Wettstar - Tipp:Awab (1) - Sir Harmony (2) - Desert Shield (4) - Golden Redemption (7)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


